Disposable Pens
These tubular nib pens are suitable for the CMPS500BASIC and CMPS500 plotters. The disposable pens use a special ink to deliver outstanding durability
and print quality with the convenience of a use and throw system. This eliminates the need for messy ink refilling and pen cleaning operation. The ink is fast
drying, smudge proof, fade resistant and resistant to chemicals when used on the 'K' series Connectwell marking tags. They are available in 6 sizes
differentiated by their body colour.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
PL-35003118 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of 0.18 mm 1
PL-350030251 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of 0.25 mm 1
PL-34130039 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of 0.35 mm 1
PL-35003150 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of 0.50 mm 1
PL-35003170 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of 0.70 mm 1
PL-35003200 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of 1.00 mm 1
SUITABLE FOR
CMPS600 CMPS600
CMPS600 BASIC CMPS600 BASIC
Disposable
Pens
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 1